N
E
W
D
es
ig
n
an

exclusive to W.Howard. KOTA™ is a factory finished,
tough impact resistant solution. Unique to KOTA™
is the application of advanced Eastman Cerfis™
Technology to create interior profiles with a unique
white smooth coating that doesn’t need painting
KOTA™
MDF PROFILES
03 | 04whoward.ie         whoward.co.uk          t: +353 45 877 671         e: sales@whowardkildare.ie K O T A™    W R A P P E D    V E N E E R E D    P R I M E D    J O I N E R Y    F I N I S H E D
Profile Product Code Pack Qty. Thick Width Length
   (mm) (mm) (mm)
 CRK1MR18068KT4400 Single 18 68 4400
 CRK1MR18119KT4400 Single 18 119 4400
 R106K1MR18068KT4400 Single 18 68 4400
 R106K1MR18119KT4400 Single 18 119 4400
 OGK1MR18068KT4400 Single 18 68 4400
 OGK1MR18119KT4400 Single 18 119 4400
 TRK1MR18068KT4400 Single 18 68 4400
 TRK1MR18119KT4400 Single 18 119 4400

SOLUtIONS
Bespoke products
Door frame materials
Skirtings and architraves
Picture frame mouldings
Window Boards
Decorative
P R E M I U M  C O R E  R A N G E
07 | 08whoward.ie         whoward.co.uk          t: +353 45 877 671         e: sales@whowardkildare.ie K O T A™    W R A P P E D    V E N E E R E D    P R I M E D    J O I N E R Y    F I N I S H E D
W R A P P E D  -  C O R E  R A N G E
Profile Product Code Thick Width Length
  (mm) (mm) (mm)
 OGV2MR18068WH/GO/LOFW4400 18 68 4400
 OGV2MR18094WH/GO/LOFW4400 18 94 4400
 OGV3MR18119WH/GO/LOFW4400 18 119 4400
 OGV3MR18144WH/GO/LOFW4400 18 144 4400
 R106V2MR18068WH/GO/LOFW4400 18 68 4400
 R106V2MR18094WH/GO/LOFW4400 18 94 4400
 R106V3MR18119WH/GO/LOFW4400 18 119 4400
 R106V3MR18144WH/GO/LOFW4400 18 144 4400
 WBV2MRCB22150WH/GO/MG/LO/RWFW5000 22 150 5000
 WBV2MRCB22180WH/GO/MG/LO/RWFW5000 22 180 5000
 WBV2MRCB22200WH/GO/MG/LO/RWFW5000 22 200 5000
 WBV2MRCB22225WH/GO/MG/LO/RWFW5000 22 225 5000
 WBV2MRCB22250WH/GO/MG/LO/RWFW5000 22 250 5000
 WBV2MRCB22300WH/GO/MG/LO/RWFW3050 22 300 3050
 WBV2MRCB22600WH/GO/MG/LO/RWFW3050 22 600 3050
 WBV2MRCB22900WH/GO/MG/LO/RWFW3050 22 900 3050
Ogee
White
Golden Oak
Light Oak

§  Bespoke profiles and veneers available to order
§  Supplied unfinished ready for a wax, oil, lacquer
  or wood stain finish
§  Skirtings and architraves can be fixed with a gap
  filling adhesive or traditional hardwood pellets.
Our Veneered MDF offers the same look and feel
 as solid timber yet retains all the benefits of MDF...
 A DEFECt FREE
ALTERNATIVE
 tO SOLID tIMBER
P R E M I U M  C O R E  R A N G E
11 | 12
V E N E E R E D  -  C O R E  R A N G E
Profile Product Code Pack Qty. Thick Width Length
   (mm) (mm) (mm)
 OGV1MR18094AWOUL4400 Single  18 94 4400
 OGV1MR18168AWOUL4400 Single    18 168 4400
 R106VMR18094AWOUL4400 Single 18 94 4400
 R106VMR18144AWOUL4400 Single 18 144 4400
Ogee
Veneered
American White
Oak Unfinished

RANGE
Introducing a range of special primed
profiles that we’ve kept just for you!
P R I M E D  M D F  P R O F I L E S
17 | 18
CLASSIC
PROFILES
Popular and widely used styles
with all the benefits of MDF
These traditional designs are well known and
have stood the test of time. Firm favourites for
refits and refurbishments as well as new build.
P R I M E D  -  C O R E  R A N G E
Profile Product Code Pack Qty.   Thick Width Length
     (mm) (mm) (mm)
 OG1MR15068P5400 140 15 68 5400
 OG1MR15094P5400 100 15 94 5400
 OG1MR15119P5400 80 15 119 5400
 OG1MR15144P5400 70 15 144 5400
 OG1MR18068P5400 112 18 68 5400
 OG1MR18094P5400 80 18 94 5400
 OG1MR18119P5400 64 18 119 5400
 OG1MR18144P5400 56 18 144 5400
 CR1MR15068P5400 140 15 68 5400
 CR1MR15094P5400 100 15 94 5400
 CR1MR15119P5400 80 15 119 5400
 CR1MR15144P5400 70 15 144 5400
 CR1MR18068P5400 112 18 68 5400
 CR1MR18094P5400 80 18 94 5400
 CR1MR18119P5400 64 18 119 5400
 CR1MR18144P5400 56 18 144 5400
 SP0346MR18032P5400 140 18 32 5400
 SP1948MR18068P5400 112 18 68 5400
 SP1948MR18094P5400 80 18  94 5400
 SP1948MR18119P5400 64 18  119 5400
 SP1948MR18144P5400 56 18 144 5400
Ogee 1
White Primed
Chamfered
& Rounded
White Primed
Hockey Stick
White Primed
Moulded
White Primed
whoward.ie         whoward.co.uk          t: +353 45 877 671         e: sales@whowardkildare.ie K O T A™    W R A P P E D    V E N E E R E D    P R I M E D    J O I N E R Y    F I N I S H E D
WINDOW
BOARDS
All our sills are moisture resistant
MDF and made to last
Profile Product Code Pack Qty. Thick Width Length
   (mm) (mm) (mm)
 WBMR18168P5400 48 18 168 5400
 WBMR18194P5400 40 18  194 5400
 WBMR18219P5400 36 18  219 5400
 WBMR25168P3660 60  25 168 3660
 WBMR25194P3660 50 25 194 3660
 WBMR25219P3660 50 25 219 3660
 WBMR25244P3660 40 25 244 3660
 WBMR25269P3660 40 25 269 3660
 WBMR25294P3660 30 25 294 3660
 WBMR25325P3660 N/A 25  325 3660
 WBMR25350P3660 N/A 25  350 3660
 WBMR25400P3660 N/A 25  400 3660
Window Board
White Primed
Window Board
9 x 9 tongue